4:30

4:35

5:00

5:30

5:50

6:00

American Sign Language Advisory Committee
Cascade High School, Room 422
November 17, 2007 - 4:30 — 6 p.m.

Welcome - Introduction

Review Ellen’s portfolio and provide feedback

What are the current issues in the deaf community?

High School workshop — continue discussion from Nov. meeting
Ideas discussed were working with Barbara Hayes and Dr. Brian Kirkpatrick
to offer a workshop

Agenda items for next meeting

Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: April 27, 2009



