## American Sign Language Advisory Committee Cascade High School, Room 422 November 17, 2007 - 4:30 – 6 p.m.

4:30	Welcome – Introduction
4:35	Review Ellen's portfolio and provide feedback
5:00	What are the current issues in the deaf community?
5:30	High School workshop – continue discussion from Nov. meeting Ideas discussed were working with Barbara Hayes and Dr. Brian Kirkpatrick to offer a workshop
5:50	Agenda items for next meeting
6:00	Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: April 27, 2009